Case

1902713
1902714
1902715
1902722
1902727
1902736
1902743
1902750
1902751
1902760
1902763
1902764
1902765
1902782
1902788
1902799
1902800
1902802
1902805
1902828
1902834
1902839
1902845
1902847
1902849
1902851
1902869
1902874
1902881
1902719
1902720
1902725
1902732
1902753
1902755
1902758
1902767
1902775
1902783
1902810
1902815
1902822
1902824
1902825
1902832

FirstMeetingDate

6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019

8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM

341 meeting to be held on

Debtor
FISHER
CAMPBELL
NOLLEY
VENSON
ALEXANDER
HAFNER JR
BERMUDEZ
JOHNSON JR
KENDRICK
PARKS
JOHNSON
DILLARD
HARPER
RODGERS
ADEWOLA
WOODWARD
BRUCE
STEELE
NORFLEET
JOHNSON
WHITWORTH
BRINDLEY
GERAUGHTY
MOORE
HOFSTETTER
CLEGGETT
BELL

RHEA JR
CARTER
WARREN
EMERY
TAYLOR
BUSH

BELL

ELLIS
BARRETT
RAILEY
TANGUI SANCHEZ
HANCOCK
NEIDIG
BAXTER
DAVENPORT
MORGAN
WHITEFIELD
HOLMAN

6/18/2019

Atftorney Name
DOWNARD AND ASSOCIATES

DOWNARD AND ASSOCIATES
DOWNARD AND ASSOCIATES
COLES AND HOLTON LLP
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
J MICHAEL COMBS

MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
FLEXER LAW PLLC

LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC
FLEXER LAW PLLC
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ F
FLEXER LAW PLLC

MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ F
LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC
FLEXER LAW PLLC

MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
FLEXER LAW PLLC
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
FLEXER LAW PLLC

LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC
CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC
FLEXER LAW PLLC

ROBERT J FOY

WILLIAM BRYAN ROEHRIG 11
FLEXER LAW PLLC

SCOTT D WILSON

ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LOVE
SCOTT D WILSON

FLEXER LAW PLLC

PERRY R HAPPELL

ERIC FOX

ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
ROBERT H MOYER, ATTY
TIMOTHY A DAVIS
CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY
MARY CATHERINE GASSER

Meeting Location
Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee



Case

1902852
1902853
1902856
1902858
1902860
1902870
1902871
1902880
1902887
1902896
1902900
1902905
1902906
1902909
1902882
1902886
1902891

FirstMeetingDate

6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019

11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM

Debtor
WAGNER
RUSSELL
SIMMONS
RODGERS
COUCH
TOWNSON
DOZIER
BURROWS
STOLZENBURG
BINGHAM
STOREY
MILLER
MORRIS
PEEBLES
MICHAEL
RAY
WOODS

Atftorney Name
BRIAN L HILL

ROY N WILSON

ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI

SCOTT D WILSON

CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY
AMY CATHERINE BATES
AMY CATHERINE BATES

JOHN MAHER
BRIAN L HILL

ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY

SCOTT D WILSON
FLEXER LAW PLLC
DAVID E PHILLIPS

GWENTHIAN JOAN HEWITT
GWENTHIAN JOAN HEWITT

Meeting Location
Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee



FirstMeetingDate

Debtor

Atftorney Name

Meeting Location

1902647

1901959

1901965

1901992

1902006

1902021

1902022

1902047

1902063

1902065

1902081

1902097

1902116

1902120

1902123

1902145

1902135

1902227

1902115

1901979

1902061

1901995

1902057

1902029

1902119

1902095

1902043

1902070

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

6/18/2019

8:30:00AM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

2:00:00PM

Continued 341 Meetings

ARCHEY

REINERS

KERLEY

SHELTON

YOUNG

SWADER

HODGES

LANDERS

MCGEE

PERSLEY

CHATMAN

BUCHANAN

MULLINS

TYLER HOWARD

WILSON

WINNETT

WAGNER

JACKSON

AVERETT JOHNSON

DARBY

JORDAN

LEWCHENKO

JOHNSON

HARRISON

DRUHE

CALDWELL

RHOTON JR

SMITH

LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSON PLLC

ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOKS PLLC

FLEXER LAW PLLC

CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC

CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY

FLEXER LAW PLLC

FLEXER LAW PLLC

CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC

MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATES

MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATES

ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOKS PLLC

LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSON PLLC

AMY CATHERINE BATES

LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSON PLLC

FLEXER LAW PLLC

LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ PLLC

DANIEL L GRAVES

SCOTT D WILSON

AMY CATHERINE BATES

CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC

MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATES

MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATES

ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOKS PLLC

CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC

CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC

LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSON PLLC

ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOKS PLLC

JONATHAN AUGUSTA

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee




