<u>Case</u>	<u>FirstMeetingDate</u>	<u>Debtor</u>	<u>Attorney Name</u>	Meeting Location
1902713	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	FISHER	DOWNARD AND ASSOCIATES	Nashville Tennessee
1902714	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	CAMPBELL	DOWNARD AND ASSOCIATES	Nashville Tennessee
1902715	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	NOLLEY	DOWNARD AND ASSOCIATES	Nashville Tennessee
1902722	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	VENSON	COLES AND HOLTON LLP	Nashville Tennessee
1902727	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	ALEXANDER	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1902736	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	HAFNER JR	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC	Nashville Tennessee
1902743	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	BERMUDEZ	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902750	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	JOHNSON JR	J MICHAEL COMBS	Nashville Tennessee
1902751	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	KENDRICK	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902760	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	PARKS	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902763	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	JOHNSON	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1902764	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	DILLARD	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1902765	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	HARPER	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1902782	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	RODGERS	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902788	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	ADEWOLA	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC	Nashville Tennessee
1902799	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	WOODWARD	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902800	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	BRUCE	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ F	Nashville Tennessee
1902802	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	STEELE	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902805	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	NORFLEET	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902828	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	JOHNSON	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC	Nashville Tennessee
1902834	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	WHITWORTH	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ F	Nashville Tennessee
1902839	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	BRINDLEY	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC	Nashville Tennessee
1902845	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	GERAUGHTY	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902847	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	MOORE	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902849	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	HOFSTETTER	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902851	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	CLEGGETT	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1902869	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	BELL	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902874	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	RHEA JR	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC	Nashville Tennessee
1902881	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	CARTER	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	
1902719	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	WARREN	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902720	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	EMERY	ROBERT J FOY	Nashville Tennessee
1902725	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	TAYLOR	WILLIAM BRYAN ROEHRIG III	Nashville Tennessee
1902732	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	BUSH	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902753	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	BELL	SCOTT D WILSON	Nashville Tennessee
1902755	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	ELLIS	ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LOVE	Nashville Tennessee
1902758	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	BARRETT	SCOTT D WILSON	Nashville Tennessee
1902767	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	RAILEY	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902775	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	TANGUI SANCHEZ	PERRY R HAPPELL	Nashville Tennessee
1902783	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	HANCOCK	ERIC FOX	Nashville Tennessee
1902810	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	NEIDIG	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	
1902815	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	BAXTER	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	
1902822	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	DAVENPORT	ROBERT H MOYER, ATTY	Nashville Tennessee
1902824	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	MORGAN	TIMOTHY A DAVIS	Nashville Tennessee
1902825	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	WHITEFIELD	CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY	Nashville Tennessee
1902832	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	HOLMAN	MARY CATHERINE GASSER	Nashville Tennessee
.002002			WART CATTERINE GASSER	rvasiiville lellilessee

<u>Case</u>	<u>FirstMeetingDate</u>	<u>Debtor</u>	Attorney Name	Meeting Location
1902852	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	WAGNER	BRIAN L HILL	Nashville Tennessee
1902853	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	RUSSELL	ROY N WILSON	Nashville Tennessee
1902856	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	SIMMONS	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1902858	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	RODGERS	SCOTT D WILSON	Nashville Tennessee
1902860	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	COUCH	CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY	Nashville Tennessee
1902870	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	TOWNSON	AMY CATHERINE BATES	Nashville Tennessee
1902871	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	DOZIER	AMY CATHERINE BATES	Nashville Tennessee
1902880	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	BURROWS	JOHN MAHER	Nashville Tennessee
1902887	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	STOLZENBURG	BRIAN L HILL	Nashville Tennessee
1902896	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	BINGHAM	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1902900	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	STOREY	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1902905	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	MILLER	CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY	Nashville Tennessee
1902906	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	MORRIS	SCOTT D WILSON	Nashville Tennessee
1902909	6/18/2019 11:00:00AM	PEEBLES	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902882	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	MICHAEL	DAVID E PHILLIPS	Nashville Tennessee
1902886	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	RAY	GWENTHIAN JOAN HEWITT	Nashville Tennessee
1902891	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	WOODS	GWENTHIAN JOAN HEWITT	Nashville Tennessee

_	<u>Case</u>	<u>FirstMeetingDate</u>	<u>Debtor</u>	<u>Attorney Name</u>	Meeting Location
			Continued 341 Meetings		
	1902647	6/18/2019 8:30:00AM	ARCHEY	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSON PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	1901959	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	REINERS	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOKS PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	1901965	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	KERLEY	FLEXER LAW PLLC	
	1901992	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	SHELTON	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902006	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	YOUNG	CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY	Nashville Tennessee
	1902021	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	SWADER		Nashville Tennessee
	1902021			FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
		6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	HODGES	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902047	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	LANDERS	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902063	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	MCGEE	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATES	Nashville Tennessee
	1902065	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	PERSLEY	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATES	Nashville Tennessee
	1902081	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	CHATMAN	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOKS PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902097	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	BUCHANAN	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSON PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902116	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	MULLINS	AMY CATHERINE BATES	Nashville Tennessee
	1902120	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	TYLER HOWARD	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSON PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902123	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	WILSON	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902145	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	WINNETT	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902135	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	WAGNER	DANIEL L GRAVES	Nashville Tennessee
	1902227	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	JACKSON	SCOTT D WILSON	Nashville Tennessee
	1902115	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	AVERETT JOHNSON	AMY CATHERINE BATES	Nashville Tennessee
	1901979	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	DARBY	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902061	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	JORDAN	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATES	Nashville Tennessee
	1901995	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	LEWCHENKO	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATES	Nashville Tennessee
	1902057	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	JOHNSON	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOKS PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902029	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	HARRISON	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902119	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	DRUHE	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902095	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	CALDWELL	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSON PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902043	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	RHOTON JR	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOKS PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	1902070	6/18/2019 2:00:00PM	SMITH	JONATHAN AUGUSTA	Nashville Tennessee
1					